Payable

MENU

Beach bar



Coffees — Kagebdeg

Espresso / Eonpéoo

Lungo (normal) / Aoulvyko (kavoviko)

Macciato (drop of milk) / Makudto (pe Ayo yaha)
Latte (large with milk) Adte pakidro /
Capuccino / Karnoutoivo

Fredo espresso /KpUo eonpéco

Fredo cappuccino (Cold cappuccino) /Kpuo kamoutoivo
Greek coffee / EAAnvikoc kadec

Double Greek coffee / Authoc eAAnvikog
Nescafe frappe (cold ) / Neokadé dpparné
Nescafe (hot) / Neokadé

Frappe ice cream(vanilla ice) / ®pamne naywto

Filter coffee / Kadeg diktpou

Chocolate — Podpnrpata cokoAdtac

Hot chocolate / Zeotn cokohdata

Irish coffee (whiskey) / pAavéikog kadéc (pe ouiokt )

Loumoumba (rum)  / Aoupoupmna (pe polul)

!
Tea—Toa
Black tea /Maupo toat
Green tea /[pdowo todl

Chamomile / XapopnAt

Cold tea — Kpuo toau

Peach / Pobdkwo

Lemon /AguovL

2.00€
2,50€
2,00€
3.50€
3.50€
3,00€
3,50€
2.00€
3,00€
2,50€
2,50€
4.50€

2,00€

2,50€

7,00€

7,00€

2.00€
2,00€

2,00€

2,50€

2,50€



Soft Drinks

Pepsi-Cola , Pepsi Cola light, Sprite,
Orangeade , lemonade , Soda water, tonic water

Table /mineral water — EpuaAwpéva / petodxé vepa

Crete table water 0,50 lit
Crete table water 1 lit
Perrier 0.33 lit

S. Pellegrino 0.75 lit

Samaria Local sparkling water 0,75|

. [
Juices -Xupol
Orange, Apple, Banana, Peach, lemon, pineapple

Fresh orange juice

Beers — Mnupeg

Draught beer 0,50 Lit / Bapehiow 0,50 A
Draught beer 0,25lit / BapeAiowa 0,25 A |
Mythos beer 0.33 Mnupa MuBog 0,33l
Erdinger 0.50 lit / Eptivykep 0,33 A |

Amstel alcohol free 0.33 | / Apotel xwplc aAkooA 0,33A

Aperitif -Aneputid
Ouzo [/ Oulo
Campari/ Kapmnapt

Aperol / Anepol

Digestive -Xwveutika 2cl

Raki / Towouda

Fernet Branca / Qepvet

2,50€

1,00€
2.50 €
3.50€
5.50€

4,50€

2.50€

3,50€

4,50€
3,00€
4,00€
6.00€

4,50€

4,00€
5,00€

5.00€

2.00€

3,00€



Dry house wines - ¢npa kpaola

Glass / Motnpt kpaot 3.00€

Whiskies -OuiokL

Regular 6,00€
Premium 7,00€
Bottle price 70,00€

Spirit shots -2dnvaxia 2cl

Vodka , tequila rum, gin / Botka, tekiha, polpL, tw ... 3.00€

Liqueurs — Atkép 5cl

Baileys, Kahlua ,Grand Marnier ,Drambuie,

Tia maria, Cointreau , Amaretto... 5,00€

Brandies & Cognacs — Koviak 5 cl

Metaxa 3* 4,00€
Metaxa 4* 5,00€
Metaxa 7* 7,00€

Long drinks — Owornvevpatwdn Motd

Vodka-lemon, Vodka-orange ,Gin-lemon ,Gin-tonic ,Rum-cola,

Campari-orange, Campari-soda, Tequila-orange, Whisky-cola... 6.00€



Cocktails - KOKTEW

Mojito (White rum , brown sugar, fresh mint leaves with lime, soda, and drops lime syrup )

Mox(to (potuL,uavpn taxapn , dpéoka UM pévtac ue pooyoréuovo(lime), céda kat opomt lime

Caipirinha ( Pitu cachaca ,fresh lime with juice ,drops lime syrup and sugar)

Kainepivia (Mitol , dpéoko Aatp , otayoveg ano opont Aaty kat {axapn )

Aperol spritz (Sparkling wine, aperol , soda)

Anepol onpurl (avBpakolyo kpaot, anepod , coda )

Mojito strawberry (White rum, fresh mint leaves lime juice soda,
pure strawberry and brown sugar)
Moyito ¢pdoula (polpt, dpéoka UM pévtag, Kat YUROG At ,

TIoupé ppdoudag, pavpn faxapen)

Exotic cocktails — E€wTika KOKTEA

LY

Delfina cocktail (Vodka, passoa, orange juice)

Aehdwva KOKTEW (BOTKA , TGO ,XUOC TIOPTOKAAL)

Pina colada (Rum , coconut cream, pineapple juice ,Malibu)

Miva koAhavra (Polul ,umativia ,xUpoc avava, , LaALurnou)

Tequila sunrise (Tequila , orange juice and grenadine)

Tekiha cavpaic (tekida , xupog noptokdahL kat ypevabdivn)

Sex on the beach (Peach schnapps, vodka, cranberry and orange juice)

(Botka , ovarcg poSakvo ,XUpHOC Batopoupo Kol XU HOC aro TopToKaAL)

9.00€

9.00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€



Non alcoholic cocktails -pun owonvevpatwdn KOKTEW

Fruit punch (mixer of juices)

(avapeIkTog XUHOC dpoltwv) 4,00€

Mickey mouse (peach juice, orange juice, pineapple juice & grenadine)

(XUHOC pOSAKIVO ,XUMOC TIOPTOKAAL XU HOC avava kal ypevadivn) 4,00€

Cindarella (banana juice, lemon juice peach juice grenadine)

(XUpOG pravava ,Xupog AEHOVL , XUHOG podakivo kat ypevadivn) 4,00€

Milkshake — M\koeik

Vanilla, chocolate , banana, strawberry

Bavihia , cokoAdta, prnavava ,ppaouia 3.50€

Milkshake with alcohol

Blue curacao, Amaretto , Baileys 6,00€

Ice creams — MNaywta

Price per scoop TiLun UnaAag naywto 1.50€



